

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Swaraj Automotives Ltd.)

Works :
Kakrala Rd. Nabha-147201
Distt. Patiala, Punjab (INDIA)
Ph.: 01765-222163 & 221286
E-mail : info@swarajautomotive.com
CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516



02/SP/BSE
11th November, 2019

**The General Manager
Corp. Relationship Deptt.
BSE Ltd.**

1st. Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai

Sub.: Newspaper publication - Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, enclosed copies of advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Punjabi Tribune (Punjabi) on 09/11/2019 for financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 .

Kindly take the above information on your record.

With regards,

For SAL Automotive Limited

**Gagan Kaushik
(Company Secretary)**

Encl: As above

Works Dharwad: 183 / I, Belur Industrial Area, Dharwad, Distt. Dharwad, Karnataka -580011

Regd. Office : C-127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase - VIII, Industrial Area, SAS Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062

Website : www.swarajautomotive.com



SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

(formerly Swaraj Automotives Limited)
CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516

Regd. Office : C-127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII,
Industrial Area, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062
Tel : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377

Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Gross)	2397	2384	3548	4781	7238	13148
Total Income from Operations (Net)	2397	2384	3548	4781	7238	13148
BDITA	38	66	199	104	398	654
Net Profit (Loss) (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(8)	20	157	12	315	482
Net Profit (Loss) (before tax, after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(8)	20	157	12	315	482
Expenses	(1)	6	42	5	65	138
Net Profit (Loss) (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(7)	237	115	230	230	347
Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/loss) after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(7)	237	115	230	230	347
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	240	240	240	240	240	240
Reserves (excluding Retention Reserve)	0	0	0	0	0	3103
Earnings Per Share on net profit after tax (not Annualised)						
Basic	(0.28)	9.87	4.81	9.59	9.59	14.48
Diluted	(0.28)	9.87	4.81	9.59	9.59	14.48

Above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Chandigarh on 7th Nov. 2019. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the said financial results.

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 on Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and accounting principles relevant thereto.

Profit (Loss) after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 and half year period ended September, 2019 includes profit of ₹ 222 lakhs (net of tax) related to sale of residential plot.

Ind AS - 108 dealing with "Operating Segment", Company has reported following two segments as its operating segments: Automobile Components, which includes Tractor seats, LCV seats, Seat mechanisms for passenger cars and Seat frames for commercial vehicles.

Agriculture Implements, which includes Rotavators, Tractor balers and Vag Planter.

Chandigarh

7th Nov. 2019

for and on behalf of
the Board of Directors
Rame Kant Sharma
(Managing Director)

E091900296 - Sup
E021900286 - Fi
Dumpers at OC Pr
Enquiry - 26/11/201
E061900307 - Pro
& Service supervisi
Hours - 28/11/2019
NIT No. - Name of th
NMR/CVL/E-MM/7
Mandimamri area
Rs. 33,42,320/- up
CRP/CVL/RG-II/7
water claims and a
10A main Incline) i
seam (underground
Adriyala Projects
Rs. 10.20 lakh - up
PR/2019-20/CVL/V



AUCTION OF
The following State t
by way of auction fo

Sr.	State
1.	Andhra Pradesh
2.	Assam
3.	Gujarat
4.	Karnataka
5.	Odisha
6.	Punjab
7.	Rajasthan
8.	Tamil Nadu
9.	Telangana
10.	Uttar Pradesh
11.	West Bengal
	Total

The auction will be c
(E-Kuber) in multiple
details please refer to
RBI website (www.rbi.org.in)
"Don't get cheat

NELCAST LIMITED

CIN : L27109AP1982PLC003518

Regd. Office: 34, Industrial Estate, Gudur - 524 101. Tel: 08624 - 25126
Fax: 08624 - 252066. Website: www.nelcast.com Email: nelcast@nelcast.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP

Particulars	Standalone					
	3 Months Ended		Half-Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019
Total Income from Operations	12970.71	18990.07	24471.13	31920.78	45119.11	86220.74
Profit before tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional Items *	478.18	1046.32	1796.09	1524.51	3513.00	5771.62
Profit after tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional Items *	343.44	696.83	1154.68	1042.27	2296.66	3844.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	339.79	689.97	1141.77	1029.78	2272.29	3819.06
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 2/- each fully paid up)	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02
Reserves (shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)						3774.97
Earnings Per Share of Rs 2/- each (PS for the Quarters are not annualised)						
Basic	0.39	0.80	1.33	1.20	2.64	4.42
Diluted	0.39	0.80	1.33	1.20	2.64	4.42

Above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.nelcast.com.

Company does not have any Exceptional Items to report in the above periods.

Chennai
08.11.2019

ਵੀ ਅਧੂਰਾ ਝ ਹੋਇਆ



ਪਾਣੀ ਦਾ ਟ੍ਰਿਸ਼। ਫੋਟੋ: ਮਲਕੀਅਤ
ਘੀ ਵਿਚ ਜਦੋਂ ਸੰਗਤ ਵੱਡੇ ਪੱਧਰ 'ਤੇ
-ਗੀ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਸ਼੍ਰੋਮਣੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦਾ ਮੁੱਖ
ਾਰ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋਇਆ। ਖੁੰਡ ਚਰਚਾ ਇਹ
ਖ਼ਰਕਾਰ ਤਿੰਨ-ਚਾਰ ਦਿਨਾਂ ਵਾਸਤੇ
ਲਈ 10 ਕਰੋੜ ਤੋਂ ਵੱਧ ਦੀ ਰਕਮ
ਚੁਕ ਬਣਦੀ ਹੈ? ਸ਼੍ਰੋਮਣੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੇ
ਦੇ ਵੱਧ ਚਿੱਕੜ ਹੋਣ ਕਾਰਨ ਵੀ ਲੋਕ
ਟਿੱਪਣੀਆਂ ਕਰ ਰਹੇ ਹਨ।

ਗ ਚਾਨਣ ਹੋਆ' ਰੈਸ਼ਨੀ ਤੇ ਾਵਾਜ਼ ਸ਼ੋਅ ਦੀ ਸ਼ੁਰੂਆਤ

ਖ਼ਬਰੀ ਨਿਊਜ਼ ਸਰਵਿਸ
ਮੁਤਸਰ, 8 ਨਵੰਬਰ
ਵਰੀ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਤੇ ਪ੍ਰਸਾਰਨ ਮੰਤਰਾਲੇ
ਫ਼ੋਂ 550 ਸਾਲਾ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ ਪੁਰਬ ਨੂੰ
ਮਰਪਿਤ ਰੈਸ਼ਨੀ ਤੇ ਆਵਾਜ਼ (ਲਾਈਟ
ਸਾਊਂਡ) ਸ਼ੋਅ ਦੀ ਸ਼ੁਰੂਆਤ ਇੱਥੇ
ਭਰਵਾਰ ਸ਼ਾਮ ਨੂੰ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ,
ਸ਼ਾ ਦਾ ਉਦਘਾਟਨ ਕੇਂਦਰੀ ਮੰਤਰੀ
ਸ਼ਾਸ਼ ਜਾਵੜੇਕਰ ਨੇ ਕੀਤਾ। ਰਣਜੀਤ
ਵੀਨਿਊ ਵਿੱਚ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ
ਗ ਰੈਸ਼ਨੀ ਤੇ ਆਵਾਜ਼ ਸ਼ੋਅ 'ਜਗ
ਨਣ ਹੋਆ' ਚਾਰ ਦਿਨ ਚੱਲੇਗਾ, ਜਿਸ
ਚ ਲੱਗਪਗ 150 ਕਲਾਕਾਰ ਹਿੱਸਾ ਲੈ
ਗੇ। ਇਹ ਸ਼ੋਅ ਕੇਂਦਰੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ
ਲੋ ਆਉਟ ਗੀਚ ਬਿਊਰੋ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਦੇ
ਹਯੋਗ ਨਾਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ। ਸ਼ੋਅ 'ਚ
ਗੁਰੂ ਨਾਨਕ ਦੇਵ ਜੀ ਦੇ ਜੀਵਨ
ਤੇ ਸਿੱਖਿਆਵਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਦਰਸਾਇਆ
ਗਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਪੌੜੇ ਕੇਂਦਰੀ ਮੰਤਰੀ ਦੀ

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

(formerly Swara) Automotives Limited)
CTIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516

Regd. Office : C-127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII,
Industrial Area, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062

Tel : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377

Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Gross)	2397	2384	3548	4781	7238	13148
2.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2397	2384	3548	4781	7238	13148
3.	EBDITA	38	66	199	104	398	654
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(8)	20	157	12	315	482
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(8)	20	157	12	315	482
6.	Tax Expense	(1)	6	42	5	85	135
7.	Net Profit/(Loss) (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(7)	237	115	230	230	347
8.	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(7)	237	115	230	230	347
9.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	240	240	240	240	240	240
10.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0	0	0	0	0	3103
11.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)						
	- Basic	(0.28)	9.87	4.81	9.59	9.59	14.48
	- Diluted	(0.28)	9.87	4.81	9.59	9.59	14.48

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company Website (www.salautomotive.in).
2. The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Ghaziabad on 7th Nov. 2019. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the said financial results.
3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles relevant thereto.
4. Net Profit/(Loss) after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 and half year period ended 30th September, 2019 includes profit of ₹ 223 lakhs (net of tax) related to Sale of residential plot.
5. As per Ind AS - 108 dealing with "Operating Segment", Company has reported following two segments as its operating segments:
a) Automobile Components, which includes Tractor seats, LCV seats, Seat mechanisms for passenger cars and Seat frames for commercial vehicles.
b) Agriculture Implements, which includes Rotavators, Tractor trailers and Veg Planter.

Place: Ghaziabad
Date: 7th Nov, 2019

for and on behalf of
the Board of Directors
Rama Kant Sharma
(Managing Director)



PNB Housing Finance Limited

ਰਜਿ. ਦਫਤਰ: 9ਵੀਂ ਮੰਜ਼ਿਲ, ਅੰਤਰਿਕਸ ਭਵਨ, 22, ਕੇ.ਜੀ. ਮਾਰਗ, ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ-110001
ਫੋਨ ਨੰ.: 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ: www.pnbhousing.com

ਸ਼ਾਖਾ ਪਤਾ: ਐਸ.ਜੀ.ਓ. 323-324, ਪਹਿਲੀ ਮੰਜ਼ਿਲ, ਸੈਕਟਰ-35-ਬੀ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ-160035, ਫੋਨ ਨੰ. 0172-2601408
Email: chandigarh@pnbhousing.com

ਸ਼ਾਖਾ ਪਤਾ: ਦਫਤਰ ਨੰ. 23, 24, 25, ਪਹਿਲੀ ਮੰਜ਼ਿਲ, ਸਿਟੀ ਸੁਕੋਅਰ ਬਿਨਾਂਡਿੰਗ, ਸਿਵਲ ਲਾਈਨਜ਼, ਜਲੰਧਰ-144001, ਫੋਨ: 0181-2233421
ਈਮੇਲ: jalandhar@pnbhousing.com

ਕਬਜ਼ਾ ਸੂਚਨਾ (ਅਚੱਲ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਰਟੀ ਲਈ)

ਜਦੋਂ ਸਕਿਰਿਟੀ ਟਿੱਕਟ ਨੂੰ ਖਰੀਦਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਇਸਦੀ ਸਹੂਲਤ ਅਤੇ ਆਰਥਿਕਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਸਕਿਰਿਟੀ ਟਿੱਕਟ ਦੇ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਨੂੰ ਸਹੂਲਤਾਂ ਪ੍ਰਦਾਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸਦੀ ਸਹੂਲਤ ਅਤੇ ਆਰਥਿਕਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਸਕਿਰਿਟੀ ਟਿੱਕਟ ਦੇ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਨੂੰ ਸਹੂਲਤਾਂ ਪ੍ਰਦਾਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹੈ। ਇਸਦੀ ਸਹੂਲਤ ਅਤੇ ਆਰਥਿਕਤਾ ਅਤੇ ਸਕਿਰਿਟੀ ਟਿੱਕਟ ਦੇ ਖਰੀਦਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਨੂੰ ਸਹੂਲਤਾਂ ਪ੍ਰਦਾਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹੈ।